47,700.00 60.00 795 36 

MONT

HS 

PCS Pantera 

LEO 4.5/12 

367011 

(Option 

2) 

NC Balloon 

size4.5*10mm 

CAT-DE23-612 4 

20,700.00 60.00 345   36 

MONT

HS 

PCS Pantera 

LEO 5.0/20 

367034 NC Balloon size 

5*20mm 

CAT-DE23-621 5 

(395,760.00) Three hundred and ninety-five thousand seven hundred and sixty dollar  

,  DDP arrived to health institutions.                                                                        

Total price